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Declaration of Interest
I hereby declare my interest to participate in the Seminar Economic Policy (Winter Term 2025/26).
Last Name, First Name 


Matriculation Number 

Study Program
If IES Student: I did already participate in a different Seminar in IES (Yes/No):     _________

Email (PLEASE PRINT)

Date:



Signature: 

Preference for topics (please list most preferred topic first and choose at least three topics)
1.
2.
3.
4. 
5.
Approximately when do you plan to start working on your seminar thesis (15 pages)? Writing a thesis usually takes at least 6 weeks. The deadline for thesis submission is January 6, 2026.  ________________________________________________
